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IFA MEMBER DISCOUNTS 
 
IFA members can gain discounts from the following providers with proof of current membership: 
 
  

ESSENTIAL OILS AND AROMATHERAPY PRODUCTS 

Discount Off Company Name Company Website 

50%  Terre Verdi www.terreverdi.com 

30% Micheline Arcier www.michelinearcier.com  

30% Pepperfit www.pepperfit.com  

25% Oshadhi https://oshadhi.co.uk/ 

20%  Neals Yard Remedies www.nealsyardremedies.com 

10%  Ease Me www.easeme.co.uk 

10% Tisserand Aromatherapy  www.tisserand.com 

10% Base Formula www.baseformula.com  

10% students 

20% postgraduates 
Aqua Oleum  www.aqua-oleum.co.uk  

10% Purple Flame www.purpleflame.co.uk 

10% Fragrant Earth www.fragrantearth.com  

10% Butterbur & Sage www.butterburandsage.com  

10% Nativilis www.nativilis.co.uk 

 

EQUIPMENT 

Discount Off Company Name Company Website 

20% Towels R' Us www.towelsrus.co.uk  

10% Couch Rolls www.couchrolls.co.uk 

10% Beautelle www.beautelle.co.uk 

 
 
 

SKINCARE 

Discount Off Company Name Company Website 

       30%         Botanicals          www.botanicals.co.uk 

       10%         Aeos           www.aeos.net  

      10%         Odylique          www.odylique.co.uk 
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BOOKS 

Discount Off Book Titles Company Website 

10% 
• Aroma Medical Oils Profiles by 

Martyn Watts 
www.etsy.com 

20%  

• The Psychological Aspects of 
Essential Oils by Josie 
Donaldson 

• Why do my muscles hurt? by 
Josie Donaldson 

www.easeme.co.uk 

15% 

• Women's Health 
Aromatherapy by Pam Conrad 

• Aromatherapy and Women’s 
Mental Health by Pam Conrad 

uk.singingdragon.com/ 

 

COURSES 

Discount Details Course Name Company Website 

£199 (Save £150)  
usually £349 

Understanding Scars: Advanced 
Online Theory with Emma Holly 

www.restoretherapy.co.uk 
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